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Rejon 14 - Regionalny Szpital Specjalistyczny Grudzigdz

Nazwisko i imie

Apiyo Joel
Bagniewska-lwanier Matgorzata
Banaszkiewicz-Pisko Ewa
Barszczowska Katarzyna
Baumgart-Korecka Maria
Bednarczyk Karolina
Biskupiak Hanna
Biskupiak-Kwasnik Matgorzata
Btazynski Ryszard
Bober-Paszkowska Barbara
Bogustawska Emilia
Broniarek Katarzyna
Bronowicki Bogustaw
Brzezinska-Szuster Anna
Buczek Stawomir

Burysz Aleksandra

Burysz Andrzej

Cesarz Lech

Chorchos Jarostaw
Chwiedacz Adam

Chyta Mariusz
Ciechanowska Elzbieta
Czekieh Magdalena
Czyzo Magdalena
Danielewicz Beata
Danielewicz Henryk
Danielewicz Piotr
Darmofalski Wojciech
Dabek-Goleniewska Marta
Dobies Katarzyna
Doligalska Agnieszka
Dolinski Kajetan
Domagalska Grazyna
Dowgwitto Irena

Drozd Krzysztof

Dziadek January

Gajda Dariusz

Gapinska Marta
Gardzielewska Karolina
Gardzielewski Maciej
Gardzielewski Radostaw
Glamowska Aleksandra
Glamowska-Wendt Agnieszka
Glamowski Piotr
Glinka-Kazimierska Ewa
Gocat Aleksandra

Golan Aleksandra
Grabinski Ryszard
Grabowska Marta
Grabowski Robert
Grabowski Wtodzimierz
Grochowska-Schroeder Elzbieta
Grochowski Pawet

Nr PWZ
9393892
5284531
8285244
3123743
2248745
2706395
6288884
2248973
4285214
4779375
2248366
1281405
8952992
2248285
7285231
2751280
2752918
5283835
1008086
2246025
7282271
5280371
2342297
1899186
9280254
9280574
5280268
2249305
3036951
2249533
1006580
3210362
4280509
4284492
3282918
3282300
9775836
3370233
2708008
8770202
2707996
3775846
2706811
9775858
9360801
2003773
3358557
1776950
7390597
8393824
7280283
5289453
7390509



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Gross Maciej
Grosz Barbara
Grubalski Tomasz

Grudzien-Chmielewska Katarzyna

Gryn Stawomir

Grzela Alina

Gurbin Aleksandra
Guszkiewicz Jan

Gutek Grazyna

Gutek Wojciech

Hilger Magdalena

Hilger Tomasz

Janas Jolanta

Jandernal Justyna
Janiuk Dorota
Januszewska-Nowak Anna
Januszkiewicz Katarzyna
Janczuk Elzbieta
Kachocka Izabela
Kaminski Michat
Karas-Marciniak Matgorzata
Karczewski Michat
Kasprzak Piotr
Kazantsev Mykhailo
Klonowska Anna
Klonowski Igor

Kniota Leszek
Koschnik-Manka Anetta
Kosior Jan

Kosior Jolanta

Kowalczyk Maria
Kowalczyk Michat
Kowalski Pawet

Kowalski Piotr
Krajewska Anna
Krajnik-Jastrzemska Anna
Kruszewska Sylwia
Kruszyhska Ewelina
Krzemihska-Tymoszuk Karolina
Krzy$ Zbigniew
Krzyzanowska Matgorzata
Krzyzanowski Adrian

Kuc Andrzej

Kukla Piotr

Kulla Joanna

Kupis Dorota

Kurpanik Grzegorz
Kurpanik Katarzyna

Laba Roman

Lackowska Katarzyna
Lackowski Krzysztof
Laskowska Maria
Leks-Dolinska Agata
Lewandowska Agnieszka
Lewandowska Alicja
Lewandowska Maria

4779607
1398206
2707312
2770429
8398297
1899289
3359161
3776369
1776387
6771383
4770021
4776279
3778883
1899175
1772459
2708019
2249544
4288295
8776346
2707345
6773202
2706384
6281893
3359665
2752528
2752804
3778210
8778735
8776015
6775819
2706373
2706340
7773009
6773029
1637826
2706410
3358800
3370428
3450066
4773492
3359194
3359209
8777877
3359985
2754766
6042304
2546854
2546865
1284030
3133761
3134413
2249614
3210465
3359220
2343188
3710330



110. Lewandowska-Wrzyszcz Klaudia 2753772

111. Lewicka Kamila 2706432
112. Lutowska Katarzyna 2001969
113.  tada Wojciech 2764420
114.  tazar Anna 1282307
115.  Maciejewski Piotr 2548235
116. Magnuszewski Szymon 2752399
117.  Majewska-Glinnska Ewa 8774737
118. Malinowska Agnieszka 1840264
119.  Malinski Wojciech 1165126
120. Maliszewska Beata 3398232
121. Maliszewski Michat 2771949
122. Matkowski Damian 3358535
123. Manka tukasz 3370222
124.  Manka Rafat 5779550
125.  Marciniak Krzysztof 5775405
126. Markiel Norbert 2770061
127. Matulewska-Osika Gabriela 8284456
128. Matyjasik Maurycy 2879954
129.  Mielcuszna Joanna 1899407
130. Mirecka Hanna 4773297
131. Moisiejewa Irena 3370244
132. Morawski Artur 6775072
133.  Napieralska Matgorzata 9170970
134.  Niedziatek Leszek 2281874
135. Niedzwiecki Jarostaw 1284442
136. Nowak Irena 4068230
137. Nowak Szymon 3212946
138.  Obijalska Elmira 2707573
139.  Oczo$ Magdalena 1899256
140.  Okonska Iga 2784802
141.  Opalach Katarzyna 3358877
142.  Ortowicz Maja 1898869
143. Paczkowska Joanna 2249647
144. Paszkowski Maciej 1064811
145. Paul Jolanta 6775852
146.  Pawski Jacek 2706671
147.  Pigtkowska Katarzyna 2752778
148. Pietkiewicz Tomasz 2706248
149.  Pietrzykowska Anna 8068812
150. Pietrzykowski Wojciech 9068869
151. Piniewska-Juraszek Joanna 2505214
152. Plutowska Anna 5064521
153.  Plutowski Wojciech 5064576
154. Ptoszanska Agata 2002301
155.  Ploszyhski Zbigniew 9066388
156.  Potom Elzbieta 2064824
157.  Postek Wojciech 3358936
158. Puton Janusz 2550018
159.  Puton Wojciech 8068823
160. Racinowska Agnieszka 3035291
161.  Racinowski Jarostaw 3035615
162. Racka Agnieszka 2705986
163. Radtke Adam 2705942
164. Radtke Krzysztof 2248274

165. Radtke Zbianiew 1475403



166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.

Ranatowska Beata
Ranatowski Maciej

Reetz Andrzej

Rodziewicz Lech

Rolewicz Jarostaw

Rosa Stanistaw

Sadtecki Pawet

Sadowska Urszula

Serafin Piotr
Sigurska-Banasiak Matgorzata
Skiba-Skowronek Matgorzata
Skowronek Radomir
Stawinska Alicja
Smolarek-Bukowska Ewa
Snarska Magdalena
Sobczuk Karolina
Sobczynska Agnieszka
Sochaczewska Paulina
Soroczynska-Wrzyszcz Anetta
Sowa Jacek

Sptawski Mateusz
Stankiewicz Jacek

Staszak Justyna

Stodolski Mariusz

Szczotka Justyna

Szmelc Tomasz

Szotczynski Rafat

Szram Krzysztof

Szram Sandra

Szymanski Pawet

Talaga-Magnuszewska Matgorzata

Taraszewski Tomasz
Traczyk Tomasz
Trudnowski Stawomir
Turon Bartosz

Watach Sandra
Wasilewska Luiza
Wasilewska-Morawska Patrycja
Wata Barbara

Wendt Robert

Wiatr Aleksandra
Wiecka-Ptusa Monika
Wieczorek Jakub
Wieczorek Krzysztof
Wierzchowska Dorota
Wilczyhska Anna

Wilk Michat
Wisniewska-Chomicz Justyna
Witkowski Andrzej
Wobszal-Bozek Dorota
Wolff Wojciech
Wolska Dorota

Wrébel Barbara
Wrzyszcz Jakub
Wrzyszcz Jarostaw
Wrzvszcz Woiciech

9772843
9284035
3065290
8063268
6064876
3358991
9053583
6063014
2707242
1898365
2001708
2002117
1788739
2771066
2486196
2706351
2248344
2707882
9061271
1637940
2786238
5394628
2246334
1788945
3454730
3036219
2706112
3359231
2706936
9777813
2752756
6289856
2340975
8774873
2305457
3135819
2706796
2707470
6280524
2706660
1288587
2034479
9282952
9283339
4391416
2415289
2706075
2248399
1282969
2601887
4288891
2285861
3068916
3358616
1284670
5282304



222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.

Wyrostkiewicz Mirostaw
Zaborowski Adam

Zagierski Jan
Zembrzycka-Zaborowska Wanda
Ztonkiewicz-Szczotka Joanna
Zwolakiewicz Adela
Zak-Patczynska Katarzyna

5283331
8283830
5281836
8283852
3287266
4288229
2249555



